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2,0-4,0 1200 1000 105 124 061 105 124 061P -
3,0 6 6,0 1,0-3,0 3,2 2300 1900 500 105 130 061 - - - -
3,0 8 6,0 3,0-5,0 3,2 2300 1900 500 105 130 081 - - - -
30 10 6,0 50-7,0 3,2 2300 1900 500 105 130 101 - - - -
30 12 6,0 7,0-9,0 3,2 2300 1900 500 105 130 121 - - - -
3,2 6 6,5 1,0-3,0 34 2500 1900 500 105 132 061 - - - -
3,2 8 6,5 3,0-50 34 2500 1900 500 105 132 081 400 105 132 081P - -
32 10 6,5 50-7,0 3,4 2500 1900 500 105 132 101 - - - -
32 12 65 7,0-9,0 3,4 2500 1900 500 105 132 121 - - - -
32 14 6,5 9,0-11,0 3,4 2500 1900 500 105 132 141 - - - -
32 16 6,5 11,0-13,0 34 2500 1900 500 105 132 161 - - - -
32 18 65 13,0-15,0 3,4 2500 1900 500 105132 181 - - - -
4,0 6 8,0 0,5-2,0 4,2 3500 2700 500 105 140 061 - - - -
4,0 8 8,0 2,0-4,0 4,2 3500 2700 500 105 140 081 300 105140081P 50 105140084 A
40 10 8,0 4,0-6,0 4,2 3500 2700 500 105 140 101 300 105 140 101P 50 105 140 104 A
40 13 8,0 6,0-9,0 4,2 3500 2700 500 105 140 131 200 105 140 131P 50 105 140 134 A
40 16 8,0 9,0-12,0 4,2 3500 2700 500 105 140 161 200 105140161P 50 105140164 A
40 18 80 12,0-14,0 4,2 3500 2700 500 105 140 181 - - - -
40 20 8,0 14,0-16,0 4,2 3500 2700 500 105 140 201 - - - -
4.8 6 9,5 0,5-15 5,0 5000 4000 250 105 148 061 - - - -
4.8 8 9,5 1,0-3,0 5,0 5000 4000 250 105 148 081 - - - -

48 10 95 3,0-5,0 50 5000 4000 250 105 148 101 200 105148101P 50 105148104 A



438
438
438
438
438
438
438
438
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,4

12
14
16
18
20
23
26
30
12
14
18
20
25

9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0

50-7,0
7,0-9,0

9,0-11,0
11,0 - 13,0
13,0 - 15,0
15,0 - 18,0
18,0 - 21,0
21,0 - 25,0
4,0-6,0

6,0 - 8,0

10,0 - 12,0
12,0 - 14,0
14,0 - 19,0

Application

Chauffage

Air conditionné

Ventilation

Equipement industriel
Machines
Four industriel

Boulangerie

Appareil médical
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Sur demande

105 148 121
105 148 141
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105 148 121P
105 148 141P
105 148 161P

@5 - Autres longueurs - Rivets couleurs - Inox
A2/Acier - TR - Rivets multi-serrage GOMULTI
Inox @ 3,2 - 4 - 4,8 . Rivets éclatés GOSTAR

Inox & 4.0-4.8
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105148 124 A
105148 144 A
105 148 164 A
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